



Cotiviti <<<Cotiviti Address 1>>> <<<Cotiviti Address 2>>> <<<City, State Zip>>>

<<<Date>>>

CCV - Audit Determination - No Change

<<Pre><<<Pre><<<Pre>rovider Address 1>>>
<<Pre><<<Pre>color Address 2>>>
<</pre>

Dear <<<Pre>Provider Name>>>:

On behalf of Blue Cross Blue Shield of North Dakota (BCBSND), Cotiviti has completed a review of the following inpatient claim. We are in agreement with the claim as submitted. This notice is for informational purposes and **no futher action is required**. We appreciate your cooperation and thank you for your participation in this validation.

If you have any questions, please contact Cotiviti Provider Services at <<< (XXX) XXX-XXXX >>>, Monday – Friday from 7:00 AM to 4:00 PM CST/CDT. Thank you for your cooperation.

Sincerely, Cotiviti

Facility: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Patient Name: <<< Last Name, First Name >>>

 Date of Admission:
 99/99/9999
 Date of Discharge:
 99/99/9999

 Patient DOB:
 99/99/9999
 Date Audit Performed
 99/99/9999

Audit Determination: <<< Agree with Coding as Submitted – No Change>>>

Submitted on Claim

Allowed DRG: 170
Discharge Disposition: 03
Birth Weight: 999999

Diagnostic Codes:ICD Indicator:POA:Primary Diag10YDiag 210Y

.

Diag 25 10 Y

Procedure Codes: ICD Indicator:

Primary Procedure 10 Proc 2 10

.

Proc 25 10

The materials in this document are private and contain Protected Healthcare Information. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised any unauthorized use, disclosure, copying, distribution, or the taking of any action in reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited. If this document is received in error, please immediately notify the sender via return mail or telephone.

Blue Cross Blue Shield of North Dakota is an independent licensee of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association. The Blue Cross®, Blue Shield®, Cross, and Shield Symbols are registered service marks of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association, an association of independent Blue Cross and Blue Shield Plans.

Cotiviti is an independent company offering payment integrity services on behalf of Blue Cross Blue Shield of North Dakota.